

MSC Horlofftal
Reg.Nr.:KSM 1/19
ADAC Kartslalom Horlofftal e.V. im ADAC
28.04.2019
Ergebnisse Klasse 1

Platz.	Teilnehmer	Start	Lizenz	Verein	Region	Probelauf (Fehler)	Wertungslauf 1 (Fehler)	Wertungslauf 2 (Fehler)	Gesamt
Klasse 1									
1.	Joel - Colin Seibert	7	10796	MSC Horlofftal	Mitte	40,630 (0)	40,410 (0)	41,450 (0)	1:21,860
2.	Florian Gehre	9	11034	MSC Stockstadt	Gast	40,920 (0)	40,630 (0)	41,630 (2)	1:24,260 -02,400 -02,400
3.	Elias Elmar Klüber	11	11025	AC Schlitz	Mitte	44,090 (4)	44,220 (0)	45,380 (0)	1:29,600 -05,340 -07,740
4.	Jonas Friedrich	Vorstarter 01	10745	AMSG Schwalmstadt- Frielendorf	Gast	44,200 (12)	42,750 (0)	43,280 (4)	1:30,030 -0,430 -08,170
5.	Karl Hagemann	4	11395	MC Hünfeld / VFM	Mitte	46,880 (0)	43,440 (2)	45,320 (0)	1:30,760 -0,730 -08,900
6.	Len Luis Schmidtmeister	5	11239	MSC Horlofftal	Mitte	41,420 (4)	41,820 (2)	44,050 (4)	1:31,870 -01,110 -10,010
7.	Rune Wagner	3	11282	AC Wetzlar	Mitte	47,820 (2)	45,640 (0)	46,800 (2)	1:34,440 -02,570 -12,580
8.	Laerke Wagner	12	11296	AC Wetzlar	Mitte	51,210 (2)	46,550 (0)	50,000 (2)	1:38,550 -04,110 -16,690
9.	Nikita Werner	10	11271	MSC Horlofftal	Mitte	45,250 (2)	43,730 (0)	52,420 (4)	1:40,150 -01,600 -18,290
10.	Moritz Langstädtler	2	11241	AMSG Schwalmstadt- Frielendorf	Gast	46,110 (22)	45,750 (4)	46,240 (14)	1:49,990 -09,840 -28,130
11.	Lean Kircher	1	11393	MC Hünfeld / VFM	Mitte	1:16,480 (0)	1:03,420 (0)	1:05,740 (2)	2:11,160 -21,170 -49,300
12.	Markos Hering	6	11266	AMSC Pohlheim	Mitte	1:10,500 (2)	1:09,570 (2)	1:15,880 (12)	2:39,450 -28,290 -1:17,590
13.	Hannah Schmidt	8	10935	AMC Hungen	Mitte	1:12,230 (0)	1:07,880 (6)	1:18,110 (22)	2:53,990 -14,540 -1:32,130

Stand: 28. 04. 2019 um 17:03:00